
(LP)
(SP)

Previous Price: Original Price:

Meas. Type:

Depth:

Flood Plain:

Days on Market: List Date: Expiry Date:

Frontage Metric:

Frontage:

Zoning:

Taxes:

Legal:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:

, Land Only

List Broker 1:
List Sales Rep 1:
List Sales Rep 2:

Appointments:
Call:
Phone:

List Broker 2:

Sell Broker 1:
Sell Sales Rep 1:

Owner:

Realtor
Remarks:

LND Full Realtor The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

List Sales Rep 3:

Sell Broker 2:

Sold Date:

Subdiv/Complex:

Price/SqFt:
Sub-Type:
Exposure:
Permitted Use:
Title to Land:

Rezoneable?:
Lot Area

Hect:
SqFt:
SqM:

Sanitary Sewer:
Storm Sewer:
Water Supply:
Electricity:
Natural Gas:
Telephone Service:
Cable Service:
Prospectus:
Develop Permit:
Bldg Permit Apprv:
Building Plans: Perc Test Avail:

Perc Test Date:

Property Access:
Parking Access:
Fencing:
Property in ALR/FLR:
Seller's Interest:
Information Pkg:
Sign on Property:
Sketch Attatched:
Property Disclosure:
Trees Logged:

Restrictions:
Commission:

Sell Sales Rep 2:

Acres:

For Tax Year:

Board:

:

Tour:
View - Specify

DL 3370 MCCONACHIE ROAD

V0C 1R0

R2384638
$99,000

$0 $99,000

0

197 6/26/2019 6/26/2020

0.00

0.00

A-1

$28.71

DISTRICT LOT 3370, PEACE RIVER DISTRICT

024-609-706

Northern Homes Real Estate - Office: 250-775-1019
Myrna Blake - Contc: 250-775-1019 MYRNA BLAKE

250-775-1019

Schedule A-1 must be attached. Subject to Court Approval. No knowledge of when land was last logged #248. Timber Reservation on title.

Rare opportunity to own a farm. Fenced pasture with dugouts and corrals to house livestock. Lots of land remaining to be cultivated. Power available.

myrnablake1@gmail.com

289.97
117.35
0.00
0.00

Y

THREE PERCENT OF THE FIRST $100,000/1.5% PERCENT OF THE BALANCE OVER $100,000

2018

FARM CREDIT CANADA

COURT ORDERED SALE

Fort Nelson - Rural

Feet

No

Phone L.R. First

Mixed
Freehold NonStrata

No

None
None
None
Available
Not Available
Available Nearby

Not Required
No
No
Not Available

Road Access

Wire
Yes - Agricultural Land

No

Yes
No
No

N

East

Not Available

Front

Court Ordered Sale

Timber Seal
Gravel Road, Private Setting, Rural Setting

01/09/2020 03:58 PM

Fort Nelson (Zone 64)

Other

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Previous Price: Original Price:

Meas. Type:

Depth:

Flood Plain:

Days on Market: List Date: Expiry Date:

Frontage Metric:

Frontage:

Zoning:

Taxes:

Legal:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:

, Land Only

List Broker 1:
List Sales Rep 1:
List Sales Rep 2:

Appointments:
Call:
Phone:

List Broker 2:

Sell Broker 1:
Sell Sales Rep 1:

Owner:

Realtor
Remarks:

LND Full Realtor The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

List Sales Rep 3:

Sell Broker 2:

Sold Date:

Subdiv/Complex:

Price/SqFt:
Sub-Type:
Exposure:
Permitted Use:
Title to Land:

Rezoneable?:
Lot Area

Hect:
SqFt:
SqM:

Sanitary Sewer:
Storm Sewer:
Water Supply:
Electricity:
Natural Gas:
Telephone Service:
Cable Service:
Prospectus:
Develop Permit:
Bldg Permit Apprv:
Building Plans: Perc Test Avail:

Perc Test Date:

Property Access:
Parking Access:
Fencing:
Property in ALR/FLR:
Seller's Interest:
Information Pkg:
Sign on Property:
Sketch Attatched:
Property Disclosure:
Trees Logged:

Restrictions:
Commission:

Sell Sales Rep 2:

Acres:

For Tax Year:

Board:

:

Tour:
View - Specify

11338 RIVER ROAD

V3V 2V6

R2426317
$170,000

$0 $170,000

111

3 1/6/2020 7/6/2020

42.00

0.00

RF

$2,567.84

LOT 3, PLAN EPP31775, SECTION 35, RANGE 3W, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT

029-222-320

RE/MAX Westcoast - Office: 604-273-2828
Ryan Chernochan - Phone: 604-818-8517 RYAN

604-818-8517

COURT ORDERED SALE OF 1/3 INTEREST ONLY. All offers must be subject to court approval. 3 neighboring properties with 1/3 interest also
for sale; 11334 River Road (with renovated heritage house), 11340 River Road and 11342 River Road.

*SALE OF 1/3 INTEREST (OWNERSHIP) IN THIS PROPERTY* - vacant (land only) lot zoned RF overlooking the North Shore mountains and Fraser
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
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

List Sales Rep 3:

Sell Broker 2:

Sold Date:

Subdiv/Complex:

Price/SqFt:
Sub-Type:
Exposure:
Permitted Use:
Title to Land:

Rezoneable?:
Lot Area

Hect:
SqFt:
SqM:

Sanitary Sewer:
Storm Sewer:
Water Supply:
Electricity:
Natural Gas:
Telephone Service:
Cable Service:
Prospectus:
Develop Permit:
Bldg Permit Apprv:
Building Plans: Perc Test Avail:

Perc Test Date:

Property Access:
Parking Access:
Fencing:
Property in ALR/FLR:
Seller's Interest:
Information Pkg:
Sign on Property:
Sketch Attatched:
Property Disclosure:
Trees Logged:

Restrictions:
Commission:

Sell Sales Rep 2:

Acres:

For Tax Year:

Board:

:

Tour:
View - Specify

DL 5110 HOOVER BAY ROAD

V0K 1J0

R2375264
$457,000

$0 $457,000

1350

225 5/29/2019 5/29/2020

1,350.00

0.00

RR1

$26.43

DISTRICT LOT 5110 LILLOOET LAND DISTRICT HOOVER BAY

013-420-038

NAI Commercial - Office: 604-683-7535
J-D Murray - Phone: 604-683-7535 J-D MURRAY

604-691-6664
NAI Commercial - Office: 604-683-7535

No Touchbase - contact listing brokers directly. Contact listing brokers for more information.

Court-ordered Sale. 27.5 acres of south-facing waterfront on Canim Lake. All offers are subject to court approval.

jdmurray@naicommercial.ca

27.50
11.13
0.00
0.00

Y

THREE PERCENT (3%) UP TO $100,000 PLUS THREE-QUARTERS OF A PERCENT (0.75%) OF BALANCE OF SALE PRICE

gary@naicommercial.ca

2018

Gary Haukeland PREC* - Phone: 604-683-7535

CANADIAN WESTERN BANK

RAW LAND

SOUTH-FACING

Canim/Mahood Lake

Feet

Exempt

Phone L.R. First

House/Single Family
Freehold NonStrata

None
None
None
Nearby
Not Available
Not Available

Not Required
No
No
Not Available

Road Access

None
No

Yes

No
No
No

N

South

Not Available

Court Ordered Sale

None
Private Setting, Rural Setting, Treed, Waterfront Property

01/09/2020 03:58 PM

100 Mile House (Zone 10)

Other

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Previous Price: Original Price:

Meas. Type:

Depth:

Flood Plain:

Days on Market: List Date: Expiry Date:

Frontage Metric:

Frontage:

Zoning:

Taxes:

Legal:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:

, Land Only

List Broker 1:
List Sales Rep 1:
List Sales Rep 2:

Appointments:
Call:
Phone:

List Broker 2:

Sell Broker 1:
Sell Sales Rep 1:

Owner:

Realtor
Remarks:

LND Full Realtor The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

List Sales Rep 3:

Sell Broker 2:

Sold Date:

Subdiv/Complex:

Price/SqFt:
Sub-Type:
Exposure:
Permitted Use:
Title to Land:

Rezoneable?:
Lot Area

Hect:
SqFt:
SqM:

Sanitary Sewer:
Storm Sewer:
Water Supply:
Electricity:
Natural Gas:
Telephone Service:
Cable Service:
Prospectus:
Develop Permit:
Bldg Permit Apprv:
Building Plans: Perc Test Avail:

Perc Test Date:

Property Access:
Parking Access:
Fencing:
Property in ALR/FLR:
Seller's Interest:
Information Pkg:
Sign on Property:
Sketch Attatched:
Property Disclosure:
Trees Logged:

Restrictions:
Commission:

Sell Sales Rep 2:

Acres:

For Tax Year:

Board:

:

Tour:
View - Specify

BLK 18 ALDER AVENUE

V0V 1G0

R2356804
$549,000

$0 $549,000

0

278 4/2/2019 4/30/2020

0.00

0.00

RM3

$5,642.70

BLOCK 18 DISTRICT LOT 446 RANGE 5 COAST DISTRICT PLAN 3005  KURPIL'S MANUFACTURED HOME PARK  MHP ROLL #
25-564-00303.000

012-439-282

Realty Executives Pr. Rupert - Office: 250-624-9298
Thai Pham - PREC - Contc: 250-600-7579 THAI

250-600-7579

See RM3 District of Port Edward bylaws for permitted uses and bylaws. Zoned RM3 (Manufactured Home Park) Sold "as is, where is". This is
a court-ordered sale--the petitioner makes no representation whatsoever regarding the subject property.

Amazing Opportunity! This 7.24-acre parcel of partially-cleared land could be a great development opportunity! Situated in the quiet community of
Port Edward, you are just steps away from the marina, ocean and stunning natural surroundings. Currently zoned RM3 (Manufactured Home Park).
More information available.

thaipham@citywest.ca

7.24
2.93
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
Storm Sewer:
Water Supply:
Electricity:
Natural Gas:
Telephone Service:
Cable Service:
Prospectus:
Develop Permit:
Bldg Permit Apprv:
Building Plans: Perc Test Avail:

Perc Test Date:

Property Access:
Parking Access:
Fencing:
Property in ALR/FLR:
Seller's Interest:
Information Pkg:
Sign on Property:
Sketch Attatched:
Property Disclosure:
Trees Logged:

Restrictions:
Commission:

Sell Sales Rep 2:

Acres:

For Tax Year:

Board:

:

Tour:
View - Specify

LT 31 SAKINAW RIDGE DRIVE

V0N 1S1

R2303767
$1,200,000

$0 $1,200,000
488 9/5/2018 1/31/2020

RU-1

$3,865.25

PL BCP23871 LT 31 LD 36. DISTRICT LOT 3921/3922, GROUP 1.

026-674-831

Royal LePage Sussex - Office: 604-883-9525
Dave Milligan - Phone: 604-741-7373 DAVE

604-741-7373
Landquest Realty Corp (100M) - Office: 604-664-7630

Commission is 2% with 1st physical introduction otherwise $500.00.  All measurements approx. with buyer to verify if deemed important.
No Touchbase. Schedule A to accompany all offers. www.sunshinecoasthomes.com

"Spectacular Sakinaw Ridge" This 65 acre property, part of the scenic Sakinaw Ridge subdivision, holds excellent future development potential.
Portions of this lot have beautiful panoramic views.  Services are available at Lee Road and add tremendous value.  Amenities close by and endless
recreational opportunities.

dave@sunshinecoasthomes.com

Sakinaw Ridge

65.00
26.30

2,831,400.0
263,045.67

2%

rich@landquest.com

2018

Richard Osborne - PREC - Phone: 604-664-7633

Reliant Capital Limited

Great views in spots

Pender Harbour Egmont

Feet

Phone L.R. First

Freehold NonStrata

Nearby
None
City/Municipal
Nearby
Not Available
Available Nearby

Not Required
No
No
Not Available

Road Access

Yes

No
Yes
No

V

South

Available Nearby

Court Ordered Sale

None
Golf Course Nearby, Marina Nearby, Private Setting, Recreation Nearby, Rural Setting, Shopping Nearby

01/09/2020 03:58 PM

Sunshine Coast

Other

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Previous Price: Original Price:

Meas. Type:

Depth:

Flood Plain:

Days on Market: List Date: Expiry Date:

Frontage Metric:

Frontage:

Zoning:

Taxes:

Legal:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:

, Land Only

List Broker 1:
List Sales Rep 1:
List Sales Rep 2:

Appointments:
Call:
Phone:

List Broker 2:

Sell Broker 1:
Sell Sales Rep 1:

Owner:

Realtor
Remarks:

LND Full Realtor The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

List Sales Rep 3:

Sell Broker 2:

Sold Date:

Subdiv/Complex:

Price/SqFt:
Sub-Type:
Exposure:
Permitted Use:
Title to Land:

Rezoneable?:
Lot Area

Hect:
SqFt:
SqM:

Sanitary Sewer:
Storm Sewer:
Water Supply:
Electricity:
Natural Gas:
Telephone Service:
Cable Service:
Prospectus:
Develop Permit:
Bldg Permit Apprv:
Building Plans: Perc Test Avail:

Perc Test Date:

Property Access:
Parking Access:
Fencing:
Property in ALR/FLR:
Seller's Interest:
Information Pkg:
Sign on Property:
Sketch Attatched:
Property Disclosure:
Trees Logged:

Restrictions:
Commission:

Sell Sales Rep 2:

Acres:

For Tax Year:

Board:

:

Tour:
View - Specify

14500 59 AVENUE

V3S 7B5

R2418209
$1,999,000

$0 $1,999,000
66 11/4/2019 2/4/2020

RF12

$3,465.61

LOT 2, PLAN EPP27795, SECTION 10, TOWNSHIP 2, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT

029-039-240

Sutton Group-Alliance R.E.S. - OFC: 604-961-9900
Jarnail Saran JARNAIL SARAN

604-961-9900

SUBJECT TO COURT APPROVAL. Property is going to be sold "As Is Where Is" Contact Jarnail Saran 604-834-4700 for more info.

Court order sale "As Is Where Is"

jarnailsaran@gmail.com

0.30
0.12

13,240.00
1,230.04

3.22% 1ST 100K/1.15% BAL

2019

0966371 BC LTD

.

Sullivan Station

Feet

No

Touchbase

Freehold NonStrata

No

At Lot Line
At Lot Line
City/Municipal
At Lot Line
At Lot Line
Available Nearby

Not Required
No
No
Not Available No

Allowed Access

No

No

Yes
No
No

F

West

Available Nearby

Court Ordered Sale

None
Central Location

01/09/2020 03:58 PM

Surrey

Other

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Previous Price: Original Price:
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